Hochiki America Corporation
7051 Village Drive, Suite 100   Buena Park, CA  90621-2268
Phone: 714/522-2246     Fax: 714/522-2268
Technical Support: 800/845-6692 or technicalsupport@hochiki.com 11/2005
Find latest revision at www.hochiki.com
F0026
PRODUCT LISTINGS
Underwriters Laboratories: S1383

Window Verification Test
Compatibility Identifier HD-6
Order Codes
2-Wire Detector & Trim Ring
Bone SLR-835B-2
White SLR-835B-2W
4-Wire Detector & Trim Ring
Bone SLR-835B-4
White SLR-835B-4W
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications subject to change without notice.Hochiki America Corporation   SLR-835B
Listed
End-of-Line
Device
U.L. Listed